## L04000013020

(Address)					
(Address)					
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)					
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL					
(Business Entity Name)					
(Document Number)					
Certified Copies Certificates of Status					
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:					

Office Use Only



800241791888

11/16/12--01006--030 \*\*25.00

TAILL AHASSEF FI COME STATE AND 30

J. SAULSBERRY EXAMINER NOV 19 2012

## **COVER LETTER**

, ·	<b>6</b>			
_	tration Section ion of Corporations	•		
SUBJECT:	Compass Rose Grou			
	Name of Limited	d Liability Company		
Dear Sir or M	Iadam:			
The enclosed	Registered Agent/Registered Office (	Change and fee(s) are submitted f	for filing.	
Please return	all correspondence concerning this m	atter to the following:		
Lauren	Trantham Dahn	-		
	Name of Person	<del></del>	A.	
	Name of Ferson		≥5	- 3
Compass Rose Group, LLC		,	ASSAH LANY	SI NON 18
	Firm/Company		MO	Æ
PO Box	x 298		1989) E	FF 50
	Address		A	$\Box$
Talent,	OR 97540			
	City/State and Zip Code			
•	nam@usa.net	on)		
For further in	formation concerning this matter, plea	ase call:		
Lauren	Trantham Dahn at (	904 377-9516		
	Name of Person	Area Code & Daytime Telephone	Number	
Regist Divisi Clifto	ET/COURIER ADDRESS: tration Section on of Corporations n Building Executive Center Circle	MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee Florida 32314		

□ \$55 Filing Fee & Certified Copy

INHS18 (5/08)

Tallahassee, Florida 32301

■ \$25 Filing Fee

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

## STATEMENT OF CHANGE OF REGISTERED OFFICE OR REGISTERED AGENT OR BOTH FOR LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Pursuant to the provisions of sections 608.416 or 608.508, Florida Statutes, the undersigned limited liability company submits the following statement in order to change its registered office or registered agent, or both, in the State of Florida.

ugeni	, or voin, in the state of riortaa.				
1. Na	ame of the limited liability company: Compass Rose Gre	oup, LLC			······································
2 (2)	Principal office address of limited liability compar	v: 225 Water Street Suit 1750			
2. (a,	(Note: MUST BE STREET ADDRESS)	Jacksonville, FL 32202-5815	<del></del>	73	
	(Note: MOST BE STREET ADDRESS)	ouston mo, received	<u> </u>	1011 21 CC	D 3
			<del>- 7: 1</del>		**
(b) Mailing ad (Note; M.	Mailing address of limited liability company:		SS	5	•
	(Note: MAY BE POST OFFICE BOX)	PO Box 298			: :
	(How, MAIL DE LODE OF FICE BOAY)	Talent, OR 97540	777	:15	e4
			- Fred	ĘŞ	<del></del>
	2/6/2004	L040000 130	つるるこ	تي	
3. Da	ate of filing/registration in Florida	4. Document number	D (1)	<del></del>	
5. (a	a) Registered Agent and Registered Office shown or	the records of the Florida	Dept. of	f State:	
	Registered Agent:	Kevin Kane			
Reg	Registered Office Address:	One Tradamen	4.04	Ďά	·~
	Registered Office Address.	One Indepense Ste 3/3/ Jackson VIII		<u> </u>	<u> </u>
		Jacksmyll	O DI	2220	32
		000000000000000000000000000000000000000	· , - ·	360	
(b	Enter name of <u>NEW Registered Agent</u> and/or <u>NEW Registered Agent</u>		dress:		
	NEW Registered Agent:	Kevin Kane			
NEW Registered Office Address:		225 Water Street Suit 1750			
	(MUST BE FLORIDA STREET ADDRESS)	Jacksonville	F		-5185
		Jackson VIIIO	, I	Corror	
confi and t liabil the m the o	e limited liability company is not organized under the rmed that after the change or changes are made, the he business office of the registered agent will be identify company, it is hereby confirmed that the change nembers of the limited liability company or as otherwhere of the limited liability company.  The limited liability company of a member of a member of a member of a member of the limited liability company.	e laws of the State of Floric Florida street address of the ntical. Or, in the case of a s) was/were authorized by vise provided in the article	da, it is he registe Florida l an affirm s of orga	ereby red off imited native nizatio	ice vote of on or
I her comp and I Char addr	reby accept the appointment as registered agent and ply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the plan familiar with and accept the obligations of my poter 608, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to ness, Lhereby confirm that the limited liability compa	agree to act in this capac roper and complete perfor osition as registered agen terely reflect a change in t ny has been notified in wr	ity. I fur rmance of at as prov he regist iting of to	ther ag of my d pided fo ered o his cha	ree to uties, or in ffice inge.

Division of Corporations, P.O. Box 6327, Tallahassee, FL 32314 FILING FEE: \$25.00